
In the State Dining Room 

At 1.00 p.m. 

Dress: Lounge Suit 

WI N DSOR CASTLE 

Luncheon Sitting List  Thursday, llth April 1991. 

Group Captain Paul Gray 

Senor Carlos Bascunan  Senor Carlos Klammer 

Rear Admiral 
Sir Paul Greening 

H.E. Alejandro Foxley 

Mr. Richard Neilson 

Senora Isabel 
Aylwin de Matta 

THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH 

SENORA DE AYLWIN 

Sir Kenneth Scott 

H.E. The Chilean Ambassador 

Mr. Charles Anson 

Lieutenant-Colonel 
Carlos Montalba 

Lieutenant-Colonel 
Blair Stewart-Wilson 

Senora de Riesco 

The Rt. Hon. 
Sir Robert Fellowes 

THE PRESIDENT OF THE 
REPUBLIC OF CHILE 

THE QUEEN 

H.E. Senor Enrique 
Silva Cimma 

The Lady Elton 

H.E. Senor Ricardo Lagos 

Mr. Oliver Everett 

Doctor Gonzalo Sepulveda 

Wing Commander David Walker 



WI N DSOR CASTLE 

Luncheon List 
 

Thursday, llth April 1991. 

1  THE QUEEN 

1  THE DUKE OF EDINBURGH 

2  THE PRESIDENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHILE AND SENORA DE AYLWIN 

1  H.E. Senor Enrique Silva Cima (Minister for Foreign Relations) 

1  H.E. Senor Alejandro Foxley (Minister for Finance) 

1  H.E. Senor Ricardo Lagos (Minister for Education) 

1  Senora Isabel Aylwin de Matta (Daughter of The President) 

2  H.E. The Chilean Ambassador and Senora de Riesco 

1  Senor Carlos Bascunan (Chef de Cabinet to The President) 

1  Senor Carlos Klammer (Director General of Protocol and Ceremonial) 

1  Lieutenant-Colonel Carlos Montalba (ADC to The President) 

1  Doctor Gonzalo Sepulveda (Personal Physician to The President) 

1  Mr. Richard Neilson (British Ambassador at Santiago) 

1  The Lady Elton (Lady in Waiting to The Queen) 

1  The Rt. Hon. Sir Robert Fellowes (Private Secretary to The Queen) 

1  Rear Admira] Sir Paul Greening (Master of the Household) 

1  Sir Kenneth Scott (Deputy Private Secretary to The Queen) 

1  Mr. Charles Anson (Press Secretary) 

1  Mr. Oliver Everett (Librarian, Royal Library) 

1  Lieutenant-Colonel Blair Stewart-Wilson (Deputy Master of the Household) 

1  Wing Commander David Walker (Equerry in Waiting) 

1  Group Captain Paul Gray (Escort Officer) 
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